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[12:21 PM] Martin Kushler (Guest)Looks like a great survey. Will results be publicly available? 

(1 liked) 

 

[12:22 PM] Aimee Gendusa-English (Guest) 

Who is funding this survey and who owns the results?  

(1 liked) 

 

[12:22 PM] Nicholas M Elkins (Guest) 

I agree this looks great. I am already thinking next steps, could we as the utility when work with 

those folks who are not aware? 

(1 liked) 

 

[12:22 PM] Nicholas M Elkins (Guest) 

*as the utility work with those 

 

[12:23 PM] Aimee Gendusa-English (Guest) 

It would be phenomenal if we could collaborate to get the survey out in other states as well.  

(1 liked) 

 

[12:23 PM] Nicholas M Elkins (Guest) 

Thanks! 

 

[12:35 PM] ANTONETTE D. NOAKES (Guest) 

As the workforce is developed, a number of people want to work but do not have their own 

transportation.  Will this be an issue or is there some thought being given to this barrier? 

(2 liked) 

 

[12:59 PM] Ritter, Lisa (DHHS-Contractor) 

Agency Locator Map - Michigan Community Action (micommunityaction.org) 

Agency Locator Map - Michigan Community Action 

  Agency Locator Map Select a county on the […] 

micommunityaction.org 

 

[12:59 PM] Ben Dueweke (Guest) 

Ben Dueweke: dueweke@wmenergy.com 

 

[12:59 PM] David Gard (Guest) 

david@meeca.info 

 

[12:59 PM] Grace Michienzi | Michigan EIBC (Guest) 

Grace Michienzi, Michigan EIBC: grace@mieibc.org 

(1 liked) 

 

[1:00 PM] Susan Lindson (Guest) 

https://micommunityaction.org/agency-locator-map/
mailto:dueweke@wmenergy.com
mailto:david@meeca.info


Weatherization contractors needed at OLHSA (Oakland and Livingston counties) as well--

SusanL@olhsa.org 

(1 liked) 

 

[1:04 PM] Tim Skrotzki (Guest) 

tim.skrotzki@elevatenp.org https://www.elevatenp.org/clean-energy-jobs-accelerator/ 

(1 liked) 

Workforce Development - Clean Energy Jobs Accelerator - Elevate 

With the passage of the Future Energy Jobs Act (FEJA) in Illinois, workforce development 

opportunities in energy efficiency and solar energy are rapidly increasing. As a direct benefit of FEJA, 

we ... 

www.elevatenp.org 

 

[1:10 PM] Susan Lindson (Guest) 

Susan Lindson interested in the WFD workgroup--susanl@olhsa.org 

(1 liked) 

 

[1:10 PM] Jason Cole (Guest) 

jason cole mmca jason.cole@michmca.org 

(1 liked) 

 

[1:11 PM] Mary Templeton (Guest) 

Mary Templeton, Michigan Saves mtempleton@michigansaves.org Interested in WFD workgroup. 

(1 liked) 

 

[1:12 PM] Aimee Gendusa-English (Guest) 

Is Elevate replicating the Illinois accelerator model in other states?  

(1 liked) 

 

[1:14 PM] Tiffany Garland (Guest) 

Tiffany Garland, SEEL tgarland@seelllc.com interested in WFD workgroup 

(1 liked) 

 

[1:18 PM] Aaron K. Kraft (Guest) 

https://micommunityaction.org/advocacy/#/25 

 

[1:19 PM] Aaron K. Kraft (Guest) 

Also, here is an ask from the MCA to promote needed changes in the Wx program. 

(2 liked) 

 

[1:19 PM] Yvonne K. Lewis (Guest) 

Marti, who would we contact to support this  

 

[1:19 PM] Marissa Martz (SWP MEAP) (Guest) 

Marissa Martz (SWP MEAP) interested in WFD marissam@superiorwatersheds.org 

(1 liked) 

mailto:well--SusanL@olhsa.org
mailto:well--SusanL@olhsa.org
mailto:tim.skrotzki@elevatenp.org
https://www.elevatenp.org/clean-energy-jobs-accelerator/
http://www.elevatenp.org/
mailto:workgroup--susanl@olhsa.org
mailto:mtempleton@michigansaves.org
mailto:tgarland@seelllc.com
https://micommunityaction.org/advocacy/#/25


 

[1:20 PM] Judy, Ray (DHHS-Contractor) 

I certainly want to continue being a part of these efforts. 

 

[1:20 PM] Angela Marez (Guest) 

amarez@michiganenergyoptions.org 

 

[1:23 PM] Darrell Oakley (Guest) 

doakley@communityaction.org  

 

mailto:amarez@michiganenergyoptions.org
mailto:doakley@communityaction

